COB-series
User Manual
Fiber coupled
LED light source
UV-VIS-NIR
Pyroistech S.L.

describes the COB light source and provides you with instructions for its correct
operation. Please do not hesitate to contact us through info@pyroistech.com if you
have any questions or doubts about this manual.
The COB series comprises high power LED light sources with peak wavelengths that
range from UV to NIR (270 – 1050 nm). They are conceived as user friendly, compact and
silent tools, being ideal for fluorescence, spectroscopy and general optical fiber
illumination applications.
These light sources have been designed to obtain a high coupling efficiency to
optical fiber through a selectable SMA/FC connector. In addition, they can be operated
either in continuous (CW) or pulsed modes.
1. Technical Specifications
5
Fiber coupled LED Light Source- Ultraviolet (UV)
Optical characteristics
Name Peak wavelength Spectral range FWHM Typical optical power output (2)
COB-265 265 nm 11 nm TBD
COB-270 270 nm 15 nm 0.12 mW
COB-280 280 nm 15 nm 0.11 mW
COB-300 300 nm 20 nm TBD
COB-310 310 nm 15 nm 0.50 mW
COB-325 325 nm 12 nm TBD
COB-340 340 nm 10 nm TBD
COB-365 365 nm 12 nm 11.8 mW
COB-385 385 nm 12.5 nm 10.6 mW
COB-395 395 nm 16 nm 11.0  mW
COB-405 405 nm 20 nm 11.4 mW
(*) Measured with an optical fiber with a core diameter of 600 μm and 0.22 NA
info@pyroistech.com 6
Fiber coupled LED Light Source- Visible (VIS)
Optical characteristics
Name Peak wavelength Spectral range FWHM Typical optical power output (2)
COB-430 430 nm 17 nm TBD
COB-457 457 nm 20 nm 13.2 mW
COB-460 460 nm 24 nm 10.7 mW
COB-523 523 nm 36 nm 4.8 mW
COB-590 590 nm 15 nm 2.0 mW
COB-623 623 nm 17 nm 10.3 mW
COB-660 660 nm 18 nm 10.6 mW
COB-EX White EX White TBD 0.75 mW
COB-3000 White 3000 White TBD 2.4 mW
COB-6500 White 6500 White TBD 16.5 mW
Fiber coupled LED Light Source- Infrared (IR)
Optical characteristics
Name Peak wavelength Spectral range FWHM
Typical optical power output (2)
(*)
COB-740 740 nm 18 nm 7.3 mW
COB-840 840 nm 33 nm 13.1 mW
COB-940 940 nm 40 nm 29.0 mW
COB-1050 1050 nm 55 nm 58.1 mW (**)
COB-1100 1100 nm 50 nm TBD
COB-1200 1200 nm 65 nm TBD
COB-1300 1300 nm 80 nm TBD
COB-1450 1450 nm 95 nm TBD
COB-1550 1550 nm 102 nm TBD
COB-1650 1650 nm 120 nm TBD
(*) Measured with an optical fiber with a core diameter of 600 μm and 0.22 NA
(*) Measured with an optical fiber with a core diameter of 600 μm and 0.22 NA
(**) Measured with a VIS-NIR optical fiber with a core diameter of 1000 μm and 0.5 NA.